

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT						1 OF 1		
N ROOSEVELT LINCOLN TOWNSHIP HMA OVERLAY						P	Bid 2020-049	
RECORD OF BIDS						04/24/20		
CONTRACTOR			KALIN		MICHIGAN PAVING		RIETH-RILEY	
QTY.	UM	ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
920	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$66.91	\$61,557.20	\$70.70	\$65,044.00	\$58.30	\$53,636.00
70	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$100.00	\$7,000.00	\$70.70	\$4,949.00	\$120.00	\$8,400.00
1430	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINT REM, MOD	\$3.25	\$4,647.50	\$10.00	\$14,300.00	\$6.10	\$8,723.00
50	TON	APPROACH, CL II	\$32.00	\$1,600.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
85	TON	SHOULDER, CL II	\$32.00	\$2,720.00	\$40.00	\$3,400.00	\$50.00	\$4,250.00
10	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 1	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$410.00	\$4,100.00
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP PRISMATIC, FURN	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$3.00	\$600.00
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP PRISMATIC, OPER	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$0.01	\$2.00
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
60	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FURN	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$10.00	\$600.00
60	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, OPER	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$1.00	\$60.00
20	TON	HAND PATCHING	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$120.00	\$2,400.00
TOTAL			\$94,286.70		\$100,213.00		\$105,771.00	

REJECTED ALL BIDS FOR PROPOSAL